
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Neklasifikovaní (70% = 7 Kol)

No.
9

19
28
8

35
23
5

69
32
3

37
44
41
31
10
2

43

Driver
VON GRÜNIGEN
SMIECHOWKSI
SCHNITZENBAUMER
JAKSCH
ZARUBA
FREIBURGHAUS
BIEDERMANN
FORMANEK
MÜLLER-CREPON
TOBLER
AREGGER
CHABR
POSPISIL
RICHERT
LANG
WÖSS

CHABR JR.

Christoph
Jakub
Florian
Wolfgang
Josef
David
Max
Bronislav
Moritz
Marcel
Thomas
Tomas
Jaroslav
David
Manfred
Franz

Tomas

Nat.
CZE
POL
GER
AUT
CZE
CHE
GER
CZE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CZE
CZE
CAN
AUT
AUT

CZE

Car
Formula Masters
Dallara 308 Mercedes
Dallara 302 Opel Spiess
Formula Masters
Formula Renault 2013
Formula Renault 2010
Formula Renault 2013
Formula Renault 2013
Formula Renault
Dallara 308 Mercedes
Formula Renault
Van Diemen 05
Formula Renault 2010
Formula Renault 2013
Dallara 305 Opel Spiess
Dallara 308 Opel Spiess

Tomis 03

Team
Daltec Racing
Inter Europol Competition
Franz Wöss Racing
Wolfgang Jaksch
China BRT by JCS Team
SBM Motorsport
Inter Europol Competition
China BRT by JCS Team
Team Heuri Rennwagen
Jo Zeller Racing
Equipe Bernoise
Chabr Motorsport
Krenek Motorsport
Inter Europol Competition
Manfred Lang
Franz Wöss Racing

Chabr Motorsport

Lps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
9

6

Total Tm
26:07.643
26:09.204
26:21.501
26:27.163
26:30.554
26:34.790
26:42.196
26:52.964
26:59.867
27:00.433
27:12.374
27:31.395
27:38.010
27:50.185
27:36.661
23:01.305

16:16.312

Diff

1.561
13.858
19.520
22.911
27.147
34.553
45.321
52.224
52.790

1:04.731
1:23.752
1:30.367
1:42.542

1 Kolo
2 Kol

5 Kol

Best Tm
2:09.939
2:12.755
2:13.707
2:13.998
2:14.640
2:15.190
2:15.858
2:13.138
2:17.931
2:16.909
2:17.849
2:20.482
2:17.849
2:19.495
2:33.120
2:20.758

2:22.974

In
6

11
11
10
11
11
6

11
6

11
11
8

11
11
4
8

5

km/h
149,692
146,517
145,473
145,157
144,465
143,878
143,170
146,095
141,018
142,071
141,102
138,458
141,102
139,437
127,030
138,186

136,044

Gr
FM
F3
F3
FM
FR2
FR2
FR2
FR2
FR2
F3
FR2
D3
FR2
FR2
F3
F3

D3

Class
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

E2

FC
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Y

Y
Y

Y
Y

Y

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.561

Avg. Speed

136,484

Best Lap Tm

2:09.939

Best Speed

149,692

Best Lap by

9 - Christoph VON GRÜNIGEN

Vytištěno: 13.9.2014 12:15:12

www.mylaps.com/en/events/1075718

Ředitel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Miroslav BARTOŠ

Sportovni komisari/Stewards: V.BARTOŠOVÁ/J.MALÝ/T.ŠTRÓBL(SVK)

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS - PODZIMNÍ CENA
MM ČR - D3 + D2 + CEZ

1.Závod/Race

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:45:35

Brno - Circuit 5,403 Km

13.9.2014 11:30

 MASARYK RACING DAYS - PODZIMNÍ CENA 2014


